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Chair: Dale A. Amunson daleaa@butler-bremer.com 

Vice-Chair: Anne Murr anne.murr@drake.edu  

Secretary:  Jan Keese jan.keese2@ankenyschools.org  

Brenda Hampton brenda.hampton@kirkwood.edu 

Anne Murr anne.murr@drake.edu  

Doug Kapp kapp52@msn.com  

LaShell Staley lashell@iptv.org  

Tony Timm tonytimm@qwestoffice.net  

Eunice Riesberg riesberg@neilsa.org 

Carolyn Smith 1000 School, Apt 30,  
Des Moines, IA 50309 
515-280-7750 

Robert Wiederholt wiederholdroberta@john.deer.com  

Archie Willard anwillard@mediacombb.net 

Phyllis Hinton phyllis.hinton@iowa.gov 

Alex Harris Alex.Harris@iowa.gov  

Amy Vybiral amy.vybiral@iowa.gov    
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